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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Gavin Jones            Overall        1/1    5:42       17:39
2     Marty Billings         M3039          1/5    6:02       18:42
3     Nick Nowlen            M1319         1/43    6:09       19:02
4     Ben Brandt             M1319         2/43    6:11       19:10
5     Kyle Sterns            M1319         3/43    6:22       19:42
6     Joe Wood               M1319         4/43    6:25       19:54
7     Mark Rockwood          M1319         5/43    6:31       20:10
8     Kyle Kazemi            M2029          1/4    6:35       20:19
9     Troy Bowen             M1319         6/43    6:43       20:49
10    Hannah Gigstad         Overall        1/1    6:49       21:08
11    Kyle Bowen             M1319         7/43    6:57       21:32
12    Lawton Davis           M3039          2/5    7:04       21:49
13    Ryan Marre             M1319         8/43    7:06       21:58
14    Reed Hageman           M1319         9/43    7:12       22:15
15    Tanner Pastore         M1319        10/43    7:13       22:20
16    Harley Richter         M1319        11/43    7:15       22:29
17    Andrew Neuhalfen       M1319        12/43    7:19       22:39
18    Kevin Dirito           M1319        13/43    7:20       22:42
19    Jack Kerrigan          M1319        14/43    7:22       22:49
20    issa grimes            F1319         1/29    7:23       22:53
21    Max Jakoby             M00            1/5    7:27       23:03
22    Maja Watrie            F1319         2/29    7:28       23:08
23    Matt Nowlen            M5059         1/14    7:31       23:15
24    Jakob Fanning          M1319        15/43    7:40       23:46
25    Cooper Loyd            M1319        16/43    7:43       23:54
26    Carmen Roldois         M1319        17/43    7:44       23:54
27    Erik Makic             M1319        18/43    7:43       23:55
28    Andrew Snyder          M1319        19/43    7:46       24:01
29    Josh Bradley           M1319        20/43    7:48       24:08
30    Ethan Watre            M1319        21/43    7:48       24:08
31    Kate Schwab            F2029          1/8    7:53       24:16
32    Byron Nelson           M6099          1/7    7:54       24:17
33    Ben Gillespie          M1319        22/43    8:01       24:44
34    Daniel Black           M1319        23/43    8:02       24:50
35    Ben Geinian            M1319        24/43    8:02       24:51
36    Cort Johnson           M1319        25/43    8:05       25:02
37    Vincent Frerich        M4049         1/16    8:08       25:04
38    Brendan Frerich        M1319        26/43    8:07       25:05
39    James Menk             M1319        27/43    8:08       25:11
40    Nathan Burns           M1319        28/43    8:10       25:16
41    Gavan Goodrich         M5059         2/14    8:21       25:47
42    Ken McKenzie           M4049         2/16    8:25       25:55
43    Cyndi Stovall          F4049         1/23    8:35       26:31
44    Marin Smith            F112           1/7    8:37       26:33
45    Monte Smith            M4049         3/16    8:39       26:39
46    Jay Young              M2029          2/4    8:43       26:46
47    Ben Johnson            M1319        29/43    8:40       26:48
48    Jason Tevas            M1319        30/43    8:40       26:48
49    Jeff Gigstad           M3039          3/5    8:43       26:57
50    Josh Reichert          M1319        31/43    8:49       27:18
51    Laurel Rowe            F1319         3/29    9:02       27:55
52    Kevin Yeoate           M112           1/4    9:02       27:57
53    Jake Andrus            M1319        32/43    9:02       27:58
54    John Drier             M4049         4/16    9:10       28:07
55    Harold Osborn          M4049         5/16    9:15       28:31
56    Nelson Paul            M4049         6/16    9:15       28:31
57    Scott Schamp           M4049         7/16    9:15       28:34
58    Jill Carlson           F4049         2/23    9:16       28:39
59    Rile Moore             M5059         3/14    9:20       28:49
60    Andrea Litzau          F4049         3/23    9:23       28:56
61    Ken Andrus             M5059         4/14    9:28       29:12
62    Unknown Partic. 357    M00            2/5    9:30       29:14
63    Jared Peterson         M1319        33/43    9:34       29:35
64    Jackson Jackson        M112           2/4    9:46       29:55
65    Amalia Pena            F1319         4/29    9:46       30:17
66    Lindsey Parker         F1319         5/29    9:59       30:44
67    Jared Escubar          M1319        34/43    9:59       30:53
68    Julia Escubar          F2029          2/8    9:59       30:53
69    Berk Wright            M5059         5/14   10:04       31:06
70    Kasey Thomas           F4049         4/23   10:04       31:07
71    Renita Heald           F5059          1/9   10:04       31:11
72    Chuck Smith            M4049         8/16   10:12       31:13
73    Dan Moran              M4049         9/16   10:11       31:16
74    Wendy Moore            F4049         5/23   10:13       31:18
75    Lisa Hue               F4049         6/23   10:07       31:19
76    Ben Hiney              M1319        35/43   10:07       31:20
77    Alek Phipps            M1319        36/43   10:19       31:52
78    Daniele Makig          F1319         6/29   10:23       31:55
79    Eisha Ludtke           F1319         7/29   10:23       31:55
80    Clara Fajardo          F3039          1/7   10:28       32:17
81    Dan Petro              M6099          2/7   10:32       32:36
82    Joe Heeb               M5059         6/14   10:37       32:43
83    Sierra Moore           F112           2/7   10:42       32:48
84    Alison Fomater         F00            1/6   10:47       32:59
85    Robert Wasinger        M2029          3/4   10:47       33:00
86    Kim Lancaster          F4049         7/23   10:43       33:01
87    Jennifer Colosimo      F4049         8/23   10:47       33:09
88    Ann Rodriguez          F4049         9/23   10:47       33:09
89    Alex Rec               M1319        37/43   10:46       33:17
90    Jeff Wagginger         M5059         7/14   10:59       33:36
91    Brian Burns            M5059         8/14   11:09       34:19
92    Michelle McKenzie      F4049        10/23   11:08       34:20
93    Katie Devis            F3039          2/7   11:29       34:55
94    Erica Sanchez          F4049        11/23   11:20       34:58
95    Rob Jakoby             M5059         9/14   11:35       35:17
96    Jordan Parker          F1319         8/29   11:32       35:32
97    Dave Maxwell           M6099          3/7   11:38       35:46
98    Heather Hagemann       F4049        12/23   11:40       35:52
99    Chris Bradley          F4049        13/23   11:57       36:49
100    Bradley. Brian        M4049        10/16   11:57       36:50
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101   Diana Fehling          F4049        14/23   11:59       36:52
102   Linda Carlee           F5059          2/9   12:00       37:07
103   Kelsey Harrison        F2029          3/8   12:27       38:20
104   Abby Reinke            F1319         9/29   12:31       38:42
105   Marisa Jergensen       F1319        10/29   12:32       38:45
106   Andrea Leslie          F5059          3/9   12:47       39:09
107   Stephanie Neville      F3039          3/7   12:43       39:11
108   Juli Grossman          F4049        15/23   12:44       39:12
109   Unknown Partic. 376    M00            3/5   13:05       40:06
110   Gehrig Abbattista      M1319        38/43   13:11       40:33
111   Gabriele Degan         F2029          4/8   13:14       40:49
112   Lanie Downing          F2029          5/8   13:15       40:51
113   Rachel Dahir           F2029          6/8   13:15       40:51
114   Michele Abbattista     F4049        16/23   13:25       41:15
115   Bridgot Augliss        F112           3/7   13:25       41:20
116   Brian Augliss          M4049        11/16   13:25       41:22
117   Lily Morelock          F1319        11/29   13:26       41:24
118   Emily Joo              F2029          7/8   13:23       41:29
119   Mady Moran             F1319        12/29   13:27       41:42
120   Randall Schamp         M5059        10/14   13:52       42:41
121   Matt Greer             M1319        39/43   14:01       43:23
122   A Deandrea             F4049        17/23   14:05       43:32
123   Janice Janice          F4049        18/23   14:05       43:32
124   Mason Medina           M1319        40/43   14:09       43:47
125   Matt Loyd              M4049        12/16   14:18       44:02
126   Ronald Williams        M6099          4/7   14:24       44:33
127   Kathy York             F3039          4/7   14:36       44:49
128   Kanylo Nocon           M112           3/4   15:11       46:43
129   Samsacksy Nocon        F3039          5/7   15:11       46:43
130   Ashtyn Myers           F112           4/7   15:35       48:03
131   Jaymee Myers           F4049        19/23   15:36       48:08
132   Karen Morelodi         F00            2/6   15:57       48:58
133   Brad Roberts           M1319        41/43   16:14       50:20
134   Miranda White          F112           5/7   16:29       50:41
135   Carmen Litzau          F112           6/7   16:30       50:41
136   Mark Litzau            M4049        13/16   16:28       50:52
137   Eugene Melton          M00            4/5   16:36       50:55
138   Marcus Miller          M2029          4/4   16:36       50:55
139   Jamie Melton           F1319        13/29   16:36       50:56
140   Nathan Sanchez         M3039          4/5   17:07       52:40
141   Judy Niewedde          F6099          1/4   17:19       53:10
142   Barbara Carness        F4049        20/23   17:23       53:24
143   Kyle Carness           M4049        14/16   17:23       53:24
144   Stacy Young            F2029          8/8   17:26       53:30
145   Carmen Cerrone         F4049        21/23   17:26       53:33
146   Margaret Humphreys     F5059          4/9   17:43       54:21
147   Bryan Humphreys        M6099          5/7   17:43       54:22
148   Mikayla Latta          F1319        14/29   17:55       55:12
149   Daniella Passarelli    F1319        15/29   17:56       55:12
150   Micheala Barker        F1319        16/29   17:56       55:13
151   Brieana Pratchett      F1319        17/29   17:56       55:14
152   Jordan King            F1319        18/29   17:56       55:15
153   Marnie Nocon           M3039          5/5   18:03       55:33
154   Steve Gillespie        M5059        11/14   18:06       55:38
155   Hannah Drier           F1319        19/29   18:15       56:06
156   Ashlee Stephens        F1319        20/29   18:15       56:06
157   Lisa Dreier            F00            3/6   18:27       56:37
158   Mark Koopman           M4049        15/16   18:32       56:45
159   Hannah Immel           F1319        21/29   18:29       56:50
160   Kintan Surghani        F1319        22/29   18:29       56:50
161   Caley R                F00            4/6   18:29       56:50
162   Stewart Potter         M5059        12/14   18:35       56:59
163   Janice Potter          F4049        22/23   18:35       56:59
164   Kathy Eaton            F5059          5/9   18:39       57:14
165   Sydney P               F00            5/6   18:43       57:30
166   Alex P                 M00            5/5   18:43       57:30
167   Carly Arndt            F1319        23/29   18:44       57:31
168   Isabella W             F00            6/6   18:44       57:32
169   Taylor Paul            F1319        24/29   18:43       57:35
170   Gayle Schamp           F6099          2/4   18:47       57:35
171   Kayla Nocon            F1319        25/29   18:43       57:35
172   Shealyn Nations        F1319        26/29   18:43       57:37
173   Kiarra Lucero          F1319        27/29   18:43       57:37
174   Randy Helzer           M6099          6/7   18:47       57:42
175   Tamera Helzer          F6099          3/4   18:47       57:43
176   Ryan Horsley           M1319        42/43   18:55       58:07
177   Erin Wolcott           F1319        28/29   18:56       58:43
178   Kristen Ada            F4049        23/23   19:28       59:47
179   Anna Siegrist          F5059          6/9   19:27       59:47
180   Stephen H              M5059        13/14   19:28       59:55
181   Barbara Schamp         F5059          7/9   19:58     1:01:05
182   Sandra Schamp          F5059          8/9   20:00     1:01:16
183   Heather Zern           F3039          6/7   20:01     1:01:36
184   Anna Vigil             F1319        29/29   20:01     1:01:37
185   Kurt Grams             M4049        16/16   20:07     1:01:44
186   Nate Vigil             M112           4/4   20:11     1:02:08
187   Teddy Davis            F5059          9/9   20:07     1:02:23
188   stephen schamp         M1319        43/43   20:30     1:02:35
189   Rachel Brindisi        F112           7/7   20:41     1:02:59
190   Evaline Dailey         F6099          4/4   20:42     1:03:03
191   Steve Slater           M6099          7/7   20:51     1:03:51
192   Alan Newell            F3039          7/7   20:54     1:04:02
193   Mike W                 M5059        14/14   20:54     1:04:05
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